506231194 09/01/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6277938

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
INNOSERV, INC.	07/28/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INNOSTAR SERVICE INC.
Street Address:	NO.10, LN. 116, DA-ANGANG RD.
Internal Address:	DAJIA DIST.
City:	TAICHUNG CITY
State/Country:	TAIWAN
Postal Code:	43743

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	10551413

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7182744599

Email: daphnesung@earthlink.net

Correspondent Name: YEN JUNG SUNG Address Line 1: 30-47 37 ST.

Address Line 4: ASTORIA, NEW YORK 11103

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SURP-001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	YEN JUNG SUNG
SIGNATURE:	/YEN JUNG SUNG/
DATE SIGNED:	09/01/2020

Total Attachments: 2 source=INNOSTA#page1.tif source=INNOSTA#page2.tif

PATENT 506231194 REEL: 053839 FRAME: 0576

經濟部國際貿易局

BUREAU OF FOREIGN TRADE
MINISTRY OF ECONOMIC AFFAIRS

NO.1, HU-KOU STREET, TAIPEI, TEL:(02)23510271
TAIWAN, REPUBLIC OF CHINA FAX:(02)23217241

Reference No.11561

Jul 28, 2020

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that the data for the following company are registered with

Name of Firm(in Chinese): 創新服務股份有限公司 (in English): Innostar service Inc.

Original Name of Firm:

(in Chinese): 創新服務股份有限公司

(in English): INNOSERV, INC.

From Sep 05, 2005

Changes in the Name of Firm:

(in Chinese):

(in English):

Location of Business

(in Chinese):臺中市大甲區大安港路116卷10號

(in English): NO.10, LN. 116, DA-ANGANG RD., DAJIA DIST.,

TAICHUNG CITY 43743, TAIWAN

Original Location of Business:

(in Chinese): 台中縣豐原市瑞安街102號

登記日期: 2005年09月05日

(in English): NO.102, RUI-AN ST., FENGYUAN CITY, TAICHUNG COUNTY 420,

TAIWAN (R.O.C.)

From Sep 05, 2005

Changes in the Location of Business:

(in Chinese):

PATENT REEL: 053839 FRAME: 0577 (in English):

Business Account Number: 27472283



Sincerely,

S.M.Liu

S.M.Liu Section Chief

Export/Import Administration Division

PATENT REEL: 053839 FRAME: 0578

RECORDED: 09/01/2020